Available colors

ROBIN

Model number
Brand

Usage

Look & feel
Composition

Pile composition
Width

Pattern

Weight gm/Im
Weight gm/m2
Martindale
Martindale class
Colorfastness to light
Shrinkage %
Number of colors
Pilling

Dry Rub Test

Wet Rub Test

Turn For Drape (continuous

confection)

111960

Essente
Multipurpose
Printed Pattern|Velvet
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
145

Plain / Semi Plain
609

420

30.000

SD GC

5

1

9

5

4-5

4-5

NO




Documents
ROBIN-C&M.pdf
ROBIN-CRIB 5.pdf
ROBIN-EN1021.pdf

ROBIN-IMO PART 8.pdf



